UM-DAE CENTRE FOR EXCELLENCE IN BASIC SCIENCES
Date: 20" August 2020

Fee Structure in the Pandemic Scenario

Due to outbreak of pandemic (COVID-19) educational institutions are closed nation-
wide. UM-DAE CEBS decided to conduct the teaching activities online (off campus) for the
coming autumn semester. In view of this, the revised fees structure is given below.

Revised Fee Structure for M.Sc. students for Autumn Semester

Fee Structure for General and OBC students (39, 5" 7t"and 9" semesters) will be as
follows (for autumn semester):

S. No. | Fee component g
1 Tuition fee 2000
2 Examination fee 150
3 Registration fee 200
4 Internal activity fee 300

Total 2650

Fee Structure for SC/ ST students (3'9,5",7"and 9" semesters) (for autumn semester):

S. No. | Fee component .
1 Examination fee 150
2 Registration fee 200
3 Internal activity fee 300

Total 650

Annual Fee structure for Ph.D. scholars

Annual Fee structure for Ph.D. scholars (General and OBC)

S. No. Fee component .
1 Tuition fee 8,000
2 Examination fee 300
3 Registration fee 200
4 Sports fee 300
5 Internal activity fee 600
6 Medical fee 200
7 Internet WiFi fee 1,000

Total 10,600

Annual fee structure for Ph.D. Scholars (SC and ST)

S. No. | Fee component T
1 Examination fee 300
2 Registration fee 200
3 Sports fee 300
4 Internal activity fee 600
5 Medical fee 200
6 Internet Wi-Fi fee 1,000

Total 2,600




Fee structure for First Year Students batch joining in 2020-2021

A. Onetime payment at the time of admission

S. No. | Fee Heads Fee Amount (%))
1 Admission Fee 250.00
2 Grade card 150.00
3 Provisional Certificate 200.00
4 Medical Examination 200.00
5. Students Welfare Fund 250.00
6. Hostel Admission 500.00
7 Alumni Association Subscription 200.00
8 Publication 250.00
Total 2,000.00

B. Deposits payable at the time of admission (refundable)

1 Institute Caution Money 4,000.00
2 Library Caution Money 2,000.00
Total 6,000.00

C. First Semester Fees for General and OBC students (for autumn semester):

S. No. | Fee component .
1 Tuition fee 2000
2 Examination fee 150
3 Registration fee 200
4 Internal activity fee 300

Total 2650

D. First Semester Fees for SC/ST students (for autumn semester):

S. No. | Fee component g
1 Examination fee 150
2 Registration fee 200
3 Internal activity fee 300

Total 650

Total amount to be paid by the student at the time of admission (A + B + C/ D)

S. No. | Fee Heads Amount (X))
1 Studentsof General& OBC Category 10,650.00
2 Students of SC & ST Category 8,650.00




